
ADDITIONAL SPRING(s) for COUNTER BALANCE

SPECIFICATIONS

Pantograph

Max. Working Load

Max. Extended Length

Closed Length

Lifting Rope
Top Mounting

Bottom Mounting

Self Weight

5 kg (without Counter Spring)

10 kg (1 Counter Spring)

20 kg (2 Counter Spring)

2m
3.8m
316 mm 
470 mm
Ø2mm Steel Wire
Ø28mm Spigot
Aluminium Clamp for 2” pipe
Carriage 80 with brake
Ø29mm Socket
Ø16mm Spigot
5.8kg
8.5kg

Identity No. R0020SL
R0040SL

A
B

C D  (Extended Length)

R0020SL

120mm

95mm

335mm

316 ~ 2000mm

A

B

C

D

R0040SL

170mm

150mm

335mm

470 ~ 3800mm

Aluminium Clamp
for 2” pipe

Ø28mm Spigot Carriage 80
with brake

Counter Spring
RA002HAS (2m/0.5mm) or
RA002LAS (2m/0.3mm) for
R0020SL

Counter Spring
RA004HAS (3.8m/0.5mm) or
RA004LAS (3.8m/0.3mm) for
R0040SL

3 - 6 kg
6 - 10 kg
8 - 12 kg
12 - 16 kg
16 - 20 kg

0.3 mm
0.5 mm
0.3 mm + 0.3 mm
0.3 mm + 0.5 mm
0.5 mm + 0.5 mm

0 - 3 kgWithout Spring
Loading RangeSpring Type

Counter Spring

DIMENSIONS (mm)

Ø16mm Spigot CEE16A and
XLR 5 pins socket

Ø29mm Socket

PANTOGRAPH
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